Schutzengau Kaufbeuren- Marktoberdorf

Ergebnis 2016

2016

1.10.51 Luftgewehr - Damenaltersklasse

1. Sportschitzen Kaufbeuren-Markt 2
2. Sportschitzen Kaufbeuren-Markt
3. Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell

1.10.51 Luftgewehr - Damenaltersklasse

1. 54
2. 48
3. 52
4. 58
5. 47
6. 50
7. 49
8. 57
9. 55

Martin, Alexandra
Schindele, Margot
Hobel, Erna
Schiller, Brigitte
Medved, Brigitte
Schubert, Angela
Prinz, Carmen
Wilhelm, Dori

Venturini, Ottilie

Eintracht Ebersbach
Sportschitzen Kaufbeuren-Markt
Sportschitzen Kaufbeuren-Markt
Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell
Sportschitzen Kaufbeuren-Markt
Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Schorenwaldler Westendorf
Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell

Schlof3bergler Bertoldshofen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

96

93

88

91

91

85

93

85

88

270 1102
273 1095
270 1066

Einzelergebnisse

97 100

92

90

91

92

89

88

86

84

93

94

93

89

93

85

87

87

99

92

93

90

88

86

86

90

79

392

370

365

365

360

353

352

348

338
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